
CODE ADMINISTRATION MONTHLY STATISTICAL REPORT OF TOTAL CONSTRUCTION AND OCCUPANCY

Begin Date Issued: 01/01/2026 to End Date Issued: 01/31/2026 2/4/2026 3:29:29PM
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 15NEW RES. CONSTRUCTION TOTAL  46 $41,504 $68,236 $41,504 $68,236 $336,363 $269,252 $3,829,000 $4,966,911 $3,829,000 $4,966,911 $26,003,831 $16,582,301-67% -39% -23%

...New 1&2 Family R-3/5  4  3  33% $15,966 $8,771  82% $15,966 $8,771 $127,394 $33,374 $2,575,000 $1,600,000 $1,600,000 $11,016,900 $4,890,000 61% $2,575,000

...Addition Add RES  11  43 -74% $25,538 $59,464 -57% $25,538 $59,464 $208,969 $235,878 $1,254,000 $3,366,911 $3,366,911 $14,986,931 $11,692,301-63% $1,254,000

Solar Photovoltaic Systems  8  3  167% $1,255 $50  2409% $1,255 $50 $16,472 $502 $97,227 $66,000 $66,000 $2,569,237 $960,330 47% $97,227

Alteration/Repair ALT & REP RES  45  24  88% $34,931 $11,809  196% $34,931 $11,809 $234,139 $150,276 $1,404,728 $481,632 $481,632 $11,542,367 $7,240,807 192% $1,404,728

 68SUB-TOTAL RESIDENTIAL  73 $77,690 $80,094 $77,690 $80,094 $586,973 $420,030 $5,330,955 $5,514,543 $5,330,955 $5,514,543 $40,115,435 $24,783,437-7% -3% -3%

 10NEW COMM. CONSTRUCTION TOTAL  7 $95,363 $8,314 $95,363 $8,314 $180,221 $2,921,916 $1,859,700 $259,800 $1,859,700 $259,800 $4,884,267,490 $2,374,383,73543% 1047% 616%

...Multi Family R-2  0  0  0% $0 $0  0% $0 $0 $0 $1,134,305 $0 $0 $0 $964,857,714 $909,265,808 0% $0

New Building NEW  7  2  250% $91,000 $454  19946% $91,000 $454 $100,630 $1,664,146 $1,684,700 $16,000 $16,000 $3,913,744,169 $1,435,952,042 10429% $1,684,700

Addition Add COM  3  5 -40% $4,363 $7,860 -44% $4,363 $7,860 $79,591 $123,465 $175,000 $243,800 $243,800 $5,665,607 $29,165,885-28% $175,000

Alteration/Repair ALT & REP COM  28  32 -13% $899,843 $164,977  445% $899,843 $164,977 $2,104,453 $1,404,912 $94,986,620 $6,944,645 $6,944,645 $246,334,654 $52,568,129 1268% $94,986,620

Tenant/Improvement TIE/TEN  0  0  0% $0 $0  0% $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 0% $0

Amusement Devices (AMS)  2  1  100% $50 $50  0% $50 $50 $3,383 $3,085 $0 $0 $0 $2,007,180 $2,005,765 0% $0

 40SUB-TOTAL COMMERCIAL  40 $995,256 $173,341 $995,256 $173,341 $2,288,058 $4,329,913 $96,846,320 $7,204,445 $96,846,320 $7,204,445 $5,132,609,324 $2,428,957,6290% 474% 1,244%

SUB-TOTAL NEW CONSTRUCTION  25  53 $136,867 $76,549 $136,867 $76,549 $516,584 $3,191,168 $5,688,700 $5,226,711 $5,226,711 $4,910,271,321 $2,390,966,035-53% 79% 9% $5,688,700

 108TOTAL CONSTRUCTION PERMITS  113 $1,072,946 $253,435 $1,072,946 $253,435 $2,875,031 $4,749,943 $102,177,275 $12,718,988 $102,177,275 $5,172,724,759 $2,453,741,066323% 703%-4% $12,718,988

Demolition RES  26  1  2500% $40,845 $198  20497% $40,845 $198 $78,258 $19,984 $850 $0 $0 $1,350 $4,640 0% $850

Demolition COM  1  0  0% $1,198 $0  0% $1,198 $0 $3,595 $43,334 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 0% $0

Elevator  8  5  60% $10,199 $993  927% $10,199 $993 $199,419 $156,834 $315,311 $36,180 $36,180 $7,849,314 $5,932,395 772% $315,311

Fire Protection System  49  27  81% $29,145 $41,183 -29% $29,145 $41,183 $499,149 $240,739 $842,368 $852,877 $852,877 $26,084,280 $455,440,301-1% $842,368

Fire Prevention Permit  9  72 -88% $638 $4,254 -85% $638 $4,254 $30,742 $50,812 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 0% $0

Electrical  137  124  10% $189,173 $27,699  583% $189,173 $27,699 $592,743 $379,783 $19,741,676 $3,024,272 $3,024,272 $324,140,766 $134,303,322 553% $19,741,676

Plumbing  85  86 -1% $28,158 $38,323 -27% $28,158 $38,323 $245,673 $247,824 $974,689 $1,434,250 $1,434,250 $542,272,558 $16,925,337-32% $974,689

Fuel Gas  170  133  28% $24,249 $17,234  41% $24,249 $17,234 $136,615 $131,919 $849,406 $730,934 $730,934 $10,452,813 $5,425,094 16% $849,406

Mechanical  67  52  29% $39,199 $23,124  70% $39,199 $23,124 $369,873 $286,996 $1,492,943 $852,339 $852,339 $125,605,177 $36,198,576 75% $1,492,943

Code Modification  2  4 -50% $300 $600 -50% $300 $600 $1,670 $1,135 $0 $0 $0 $51,500 $383,001 0% $0

Sign  5  10 -50% $708 $1,505 -53% $708 $1,505 $13,999 $13,725 $14,300 $42,405 $42,405 $326,668 $365,965-66% $14,300

 559SUB-TOTAL TRADE PERMIT  514 $363,812 $155,112 $363,812 $155,112 $2,171,737 $1,573,086 $24,231,543 $6,973,257 $24,231,543 $6,973,257 $1,036,784,427 $654,978,6319% 135% 247%

 15CO's TOTAL  11 $5,587 $3,570 $5,587 $3,570 $45,135 $67,739 $61,680,000 $1,169,919 $61,680,000 $1,169,919 $105,577,222 $789,326,31136% 57% 5,172%

Residential CO  1  2 -50% $207 $414 -50% $207 $414 $5,159 $5,143 $0 $272,919 $272,919 $2,300,000 $7,219,919 0% $0

Non Residential CO  14  9  56% $5,380 $3,156  70% $5,380 $3,156 $39,976 $62,596 $61,680,000 $897,000 $897,000 $103,277,222 $782,106,392 6776% $61,680,000

Mobile Food Truck MFT  1  5 -80% $100 $500 -80% $100 $500 $600 $2,500 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 0% $0

Elevator ELV  1  1  0% $115 $762 -85% $115 $762 $4,219 $27,136 $6,116 $95,400 $95,400 $2,014,725 $19,352,224-94% $6,116

 17SUB-TOTAL CERTIFICATES  17 $5,802 $4,832 $5,802 $4,832 $49,954 $97,375 $61,686,116 $1,265,319 $61,686,116 $1,265,319 $107,591,947 $808,678,5350% 20% 4,775%

TOTAL PERMITS/CERTIFICATES  684  644 $1,442,560 $413,380 $1,442,560 $413,380 $5,096,721 $6,420,403 $188,094,934 $20,957,564 $188,094,934 $20,957,564 $6,317,101,133 $3,917,398,232249% 798%6%

ELV Inspections  257  402 -36% $0 $0  0% $0 $0 $0 $0 $160,347,330 $15,329,335 $15,329,335 $4,402,144 $917,698 946% $160,347,330

 257SUB-TOTAL INSPECTIONS  402 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $160,347,330 $15,329,335 $160,347,330 $15,329,335 $4,402,144 $917,698-36% 0% 946%

 941GRAND TOTAL  1046 $1,442,560 $413,380 $1,442,560 $413,380 $5,096,721 $6,420,403 $348,442,264 $36,286,899 $348,442,264 $36,286,899 $6,321,503,277 $3,918,315,930-10% 249% 860%
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